A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

17mm
Cable Range
Order Code B
27mm
Cable Range
Order Code E
Completed
Closed
Cable Range
Order Code D
Dual Hole 2x
5mm
18.06.2024
Jamy Sheet No.
MATL: Wilson
2 from 3APPD: Schumi FINISH
Mason DATEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson TOLERANCE
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Special Nylon Cable Gland
Part No.: 150422
Customer:
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
-
C= 10-14mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 3
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD:
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISHSchumi
Part No.: 150422
Mason DATE 18.06.2024MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Special Nylon Cable Gland
Thread Color of ItemSize
NCG M GR150422 20 A
Ordering Informations
Serie Cable RangeType
B= 6-11mm
20= Size
M= Thread
Type
GR= Color of
Item GREY
A= 10-12mm
NCG= Nylon
Cable Gland
E= Completed
Closed
D= 2x5mm
BK= Color of
Item BLACK